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公司简介
INTRODUCTION

浙江天台华宇工业用布有限公司 位于浙江天台国家 AAAAA 级风景区花前工业区，前身华通滤料成立

于 1996 年并发展至今，公司占地 50 多亩，现有员工 200 多人，其中高中级科研及管理人员 35 人，并拥有先进

的电脑控制设备生产线，如 Picanol/Dornier/Oerlikon 等。华宇现已成为集科研开发、生产制造、技术服务、技

术咨询为一体的综合性企业，致力于发展环保科技效用型滤料用布。

华宇秉承“专业 专注 创新 服务”公司理念，以科技进步、技术创新为主要动力，不断开发研新新型专业领域用布、

高克重特厚型、高精度微米级用布等。产品涉及电力、钢铁、冶金、制糖、煤炭、化工、农业等诸多行业。

华宇主导产品：

● 厢式立式板框压滤机滤布滤袋；

● 带式过滤机滤布滤袋；

● 脉冲除尘器等高温除尘针刺毡除尘袋；

● 提供专业配件、滤布滤袋选型等专业服务。

Zhejiang Tiantai Huayu Industrial Cloth Co.ltd. locates on the foot of Tiantai mountain which is
a national key scenic resort, one of the national AAAAA tourist zones. Huayu company occupies 50 acres, 

more than 200 employees, including 35 staff are senior and mid-level research and management. And we 

have advanced computer-controlled equipment production lines, such like Picanol/Dornier/Oerlikon, with 

an annual output of 6.8 million square meters of industrial fabrics. Now Huayu has become an intergrated 

company which can do scientific research,manufacture,technical services and technical consultation. We 

committed to the development of environmental technology utility-type filter cloth.

With philosophy of Profession, Absorption, Innovation and Services and driving force of scientific and 

technological progress and technological innovation, Huayu has constantly developed new areas of expertise 

with a cloth, special thick high-weight, high-precision micrometer cloth.Our products related to electric power, 

iron and steel, metallurgy, sugar, coal, chemical industry, agriculture and many other industries.

Huayu leading products: 

● Model Van vertical frame filter cloth and bag.

● Belt filter cloth and bag.

● Pulse filter dust and other high temperature needle felt dust bag.

● Provide professional accessories, cloth or bag selection and other professional services.
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公司历程
OUR GROWTH

1996

2000

2003

2010

2014

1998

2002

2005

2012

2015

成立前身“浙江天台华通物资有限公司”

Zhejiang Tiantai Huatong Material was established.

涤纶系列产品增品号 17 种
Polyester series cloth explored 17 new products.

新增丙纶系列滤布
New series of Polypropylene filter cloth.

通过 ISO9001:2008 标准质量管理体系认证
Through the ISO9001:2008 standard quality management 
system certification

新获 8 项国家专利证书认证
New 8 national patent certificate

成功注册商标“华通”
Successful registered trademark 'HT'

迁址白鹤工业园区，二次扩建
Relocation of Baihe Industrial Park, plant expansion.

丙纶单丝系列增 30 余号新品
Polypropylene monofilament series increased more than 
30 new products.

在台州花前工业区征地建厂，建设新华宇
Land acquisition of 50 acres in Huaqian Industrial Park, 
Taizhou, expansion of new HUAYU

新型特种行业用布研制成功
HUAYU cooperated with overseas enterprises and successful 
development of new cloths for special industries 



Customer Comes First  Quality Will Be Put In The Top Site04 05客户第一  品质至上

Zhejiang Tiantai Huayu Industrial Cloth Co.ltd. Zhejiang Tiantai Huayu Industrial Cloth Co.ltd.

企业文化与设备展示
CORPORATE CULTURE

专业

专注 创新

服务

Professional

Absorption Innovation

Service

专业 专注 创新 服务 
Professional  Absorption Innovation Service

专业 -- 华宇致力于生产制造高克重特厚型、高精度微米级、OEM 等专业领域用布； 

Professional-- HUAYU is committed to fabricating 0.1-8mm thickness cloth, OEM acceptable! 

专注 -- 华宇专注于环保科技事业，积极开发制造研新环保科技效用型滤料用布；  

Absorption--Focused on Environmental Science and technology, and actively develop environmental technology filter cloth						

创新 -- 华宇以科技进步、技术创新为企业基本发展动力，不断研新新型工业用布； 

Innovation--Technology innovation as the motive force of the development of enterprises, continue to develop new 
industrial fabrics

服务 -- 华宇以追求客户满分服务为目标，专注每一位客户，提供专业产品服务！  

Service--In pursuit of customer service as the goal, focus on every customer, to provide satisfied product services!
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平纹 : Plain (P) 斜纹 :Twill (T) 缎纹 :Satin (S)
其它 : Other (O) 上述技术数据，仅供参考，可调整，以约定为准
The above technical data is for reference only.

6815 570/222 310 4250/2000 110 O
3229 318/244 190 1600/1350 3200 O
2022 590/210 300 4200/1350 120 S
2024 346/165 340 3700/1600 600 T
0823        NEW 422/185 290 3500/1400 140 S
0843        NEW 413/157 210 2200/950 2900 T
5918        NEW 570/176 500 5200/2900 50 S
3231        NEW 252/122 310 3100/2100 1300 T
5238        NEW 502/173 315 3700/1123 703 T
6838        NEW 248/117 300 3000/2050 1200 T
8035        NEW 183/105 180 2000/1300 2900 O
7022W    NEW 482/141 352 4248/1896 67 S
7022B     NEW 482/141 400 3629/2037 80 S
1510        NEW 598/130 540 3546/5738 10 S
1515        NEW 401/126 283 2911/2010 45 T
2010        NEW 505/118 480 3200/4900 110 S
9027        NEW 343/89 790 8548/1556 72 T
1012        NEW 51/49 290 2490/2350 P

类别
Series

品 号
Model No.

经纬密度
Density(warp/weft)
(counts/10cm)

克重
Weight(gram/m2)

经纬断裂强度
Tensile Strength(warp/weft)
(N/5×20cm)

透气量
Air permeability(L/m2.s)

织物组织
Construction

7044 708/260 330 2670/1300 900 S
3030 296/307 200 / 360 O
3415 330/165 490 2800/1500 280 T
7322 515/200 390 3000/1400 800 S
3933 154/130 245 1850/1250 / T

涤
纶
单
丝

Polyester 

2325 472/224 355 2400/2100 650 S
2328 472/212 370 2600/2500 900 S
2326 472/224 340 2600/2200 950 S
1717        NEW 134/72 405 3634/917 377 O
2230        NEW 142/50 550 2598/4272 1123 S
2225        NEW 123/42 331 2698/1285 1900 S
2630        NEW 512/165 530 4790/2864 900 S

单丝 /单复丝系列我们的产品
MONOFILAMENT/MONO.+MULTI. SERIESOUR PRODUCTS

机织类  weaving fabrics：

单丝 / 单复丝系列 

涤纶纤维系列 

丙纶纤维系列

锦纶纤维系列 

维纶纤维系列 

特种过滤材料

透气带材料

Monofilament/Mono.+Multi. Series

Polyester Fibre Series

Polypropylene Fibre Series

Polyamide Fibre Series

Poly-Vinyalcohol Fibre Series

Special Filter Material

Air Slide Series

针刺类 Needle felt：

中低温针刺过滤系列

高温针刺过滤系列 

高温玻纤复合系列 

液体过滤系列 

效用过滤系列

General Needle Felt

High Temperature Needle Felt

High Temperature Glassfiber Felt

Liquid Filtration Felt

Function Filtration Felt

滤袋制作加工 Filter Bag Production：

压滤机板框袋

平盘 / 立盘 / 转鼓 / 带式压滤机袋

粉尘滤袋

液体滤袋

流化床干燥袋

Frame And Press Filter Bag

Compartment/Disc/Drum/Belt Filter Press Bag

Dust Filter Bag 

Liquid Filtration Bag

Centrifuge Bag/Fluid Bed Dryer Bag

3030        NEW 472/224 355 2400/2100 650 SPolyethylene

锦
纶
单
丝

Polyam
ide 

丙
纶
单
丝

Polypropylene m
onofilam

ent 

蓝色单丝
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涤纶纤维系列 丙纶纤维系列

涤纶纤维系列产品采用涤纶纤维织造，材质代号 PET，分为短纤、长丝和单丝三类。

产品具有涤纶纤维的性能用温度为＜ 130℃。产品主要用于制药、有色金属冶炼、

化工、化肥等行业中，酸性类物质的板框压滤、离心过滤、真空吸滤等设备和烟气

除尘。产品的过滤精度最小可达 5 微米以下。

丙纶纤维系列产品采用丙纶纤维织造， 材质代号 PP， 分为短纤、长丝和单丝三类。产品具

有丙纶纤维特性，耐酸， 耐碱， 比重轻， 熔化点 142-146 ℃，正常使用温度为 <90 ℃。产

品主要用于精细化工、染料化工、其他化工业，制糖、制药、氧化铝等行业碱性较强的固液

分离的板框压滤机、带式过滤机、折带式过滤机、盘式过滤机、转鼓式过滤机等设备配套之中。

产品的过滤精度最小可达 1 微米以下。

Polyester Filter Fabrics Series, which made of polyester fiber(PET), can be divided 
into PET staple Fabrics,PET long thread fabrics,and PET monofilament fabrics. These 
products possess the properties of strong acid-resistance, fair Alkali-resistance, and 
Operating Temperature 130℃ .They can be widely used in pharmaceutical, non-ferry 
Melting, chemical industrial, for the equipments of frame filter presses, centrifuge 
filters, Vacuum filters, etc. The filtering precision can reach less than 5 microns.

Polypropylene Fabrics Series,which are made of polypropylene fiber (PP), can be divided into PP staple 
fabrics, PP long thread fabrics, and PP monofilament fabrics. These products possess the properties of acid-
resistance, alkali-resistance, small specific gravity, the meltin gpoint 142-146℃ , and operating temperature 
maximum 90℃ . They are mainly used in precision chemical, dye chemical, sugar, Pharmaceutical, alumina 
industry,for the equipments of frame filter presses, belt filters, blend belt filters, disc filters, drum filters etc.The 
filter precision can reach less than 1 micron.

130(60-8) 260/217 126 1350/750 130 P
240(60-10) 228/184 220 2350/920 80 P
260(60-9) 205/158 258 2100/1650 45 P
621A(60-7) 193/130 340 2900/1950 55 P
621B 262/145 440 3800/2100 60 T
621C 193/189 405 2800/2700 80 O
625 315/134 600 5000/3300 60 T
611 140/159 335 2400/2550 75 O
F8532 331/126 760 >5000/>5000 40-50 T
5125        NEW 200/94 510 >5000/>2600 40-50 P
0303 346/103 720 4861/2543 2 O

涤
纶
长
纤
维
系
列

Polyester long thread series

840A 189 / 114 340 3350 / 3000 75 P
840B-1 268 / 157 495 4500 / 3800 20 P
B7133 279 / 110 465 4500 / 1800 80 T
108C 535 / 220 570 5000 / 1650 25 O
2483 660 / 134 580 4800 / 1450 40 T
3720          NEW 146 / 78 830 5000 / 4100 40 O
700AB-1 389 / 248 690 >5000 / 3500 10-20 O
521 211 / 151 300 2300 / 1850 70 T
534 193 / 102 365 2450 / 1600 40 P
8626           NEW 338 / 102 1000 >5000 / 1200 / T
12028        NEW 472 / 110 720 >5000 / 1200 15-20 O
10828 425 / 110 640 >5000 / 1200 20-30 O
295-1 160 / 108 500 2450 / 2100 20 P
295-102 196 / 36 330 1900 / 1600 25 P
295-104 226 / 164 247 1500 / 1100 40 P
295A-1 100 / 65 555 4200 / 2000 75 P

丙
纶
长
纤
维
系
列

Polypropylene long thread series

POLYESTER FILTER FABRICS SERIES POLYPROPYLENE FILTER FABRICS SERIES

类别
Series

品 号
Model No.

经纬密度
Density(warp/weft)
(counts/10cm)

克重
Weight(gram/m2)

经纬断裂强度
Tensile Strength(warp/weft)
(N/5×20cm)

透气量
Air permeability(L/m2.s)

织物组织
Construction

120-7(5926) 260/202 610 4100/4000 54 T
120-12(734) 232/166 245 1800/1250 480 T
120-13(745) 230/196 210 1800/730 125 P
120-14(747) 232/157 248 2000/1350 120 P
120-15(758) 194/134 330 2400/1750 100 P
120-16(3927) 156/106 535 3900/2600 18 P
120-17(728) 246/310 360 1900/2300 180 T
729 307/201 328 2800/1650 120 S
208 260/276 400 2400/1900 220 T/ 拉毛

类别
Series

品 号
Model No.

经纬密度
Density(warp/weft)
(counts/10cm)

克重
Weight(gram/m2)

经纬断裂强度
Tensile Strength(warp/weft)
(N/5×20cm)

透气量
Air permeability(L/m2.s)

织物组织
Construction

1107 105/50 360 / 800 O
0400 40/32 310 / 1300 P

涤
纶
短
纤
维
系
列

Polyester staple ber series

维纶纤维系
列过滤布
Poly-vinyalchol
ler lter cloth

丙纶网络
丝系列
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锦纶纤维系列产品采用锦纶纤维织造，材质代号 PA， 分为长丝和单丝二类。产品具有锦纶纤维特性，耐碱，耐弱酸，强力高，耐

磨，熔点温度为 215-250 ℃，建议连续使用温度为 130 ℃。本系列纤维分为锦纶 6(PA6) 和锦纶 66(PA66) 二类。PA66 的各种性能优于

PA6。产品主要用于化工、煤炭、建材、冶金等行业中有较强碱性的板框压滤、平盘、立盘过滤、离心过滤和橡胶行业的骨架材料之用。

产品的过滤精度最小可达 5 微米以下。

Polyamide Fabrics Series, which made of polyamide fiber(PA), can be divided into PA long thread 

fabrics and monofilement fabrics These products possess the properties of weak acid-resistance, 

alkali-resistance,high mightiness, melting point of 215-250℃, and operating temperature 

maximum 130℃.They can also be divided into PA6 series and PA66 series, and the later 

Performance is better. They are mainly used in the industries of chemical, coal mining, building 

Materials, melting, for equipments in the strong alkali operating Conditions, such as frame filter 

Presses, disc filters, and centrifuge filters. The filtering precision can reach less than 5 microns.

锦
纶
长
纤
维

Polyam
ide long thread

新
型
特
种
过
滤
材
料

Poly-vinyalchol ler lter cloth

类别
Series

型号
Type

层数
Ply

warp>N/2CM weft>N/2CM

厚度
Thickness (mm)

平方重量
Weight/m2

924-4 5 7200 5400 4 3200

924-5 5 7500 5600 5 3600

924-6 5 7800 5800 6 4000

924-7 5 8000 6000 7 4400

924-8 5 8300 6300 8 4800

透
气
带
系
列

Air Slide Series

抗拉强度
Tensile Stermgth

锦纶纤维系列
POLYAMIDE FILTER FABRICS SERIES

类别
Series

品 号
Model No.

经纬密度
Density(warp/weft)
(counts/10cm)

克重
Weight(gram/m2)

经纬断裂强度
Tensile Strength(warp/weft)
(N/5×20cm)

透气量
Air permeability(L/m2.s)

备注
Remark

FD5535 173 / 126 180 >5000 / 4800 / P

FL938 290 / 250 326 1300 / 900 130 耐高温 High temperature

0808 228 / 149 1080 5000 / 3000 <10 高强度低渗透 Low Inltration

0707 152 / 98 780 4500 / 2800 <10 高强度低渗透 Low Inltration

0606 145 / 100 760 4500 / 2800 <10 高强度低渗透 Low Inltration

5831        NEW 228 /122 580 2500 / 2280 68 全棉帆布 100% Cotton Canvas

类别
Series

品 号
Model No.

经纬密度
Density(warp/weft)
(counts/10cm)

克重
Weight(gram/m2)

经纬断裂强度
Tensile Strength(warp/weft)
(N/5×20cm)

透气量
Air permeability(L/m2.s)

织物组织
Construction

663 192 / 140 264 2300 / 1940 28 P
601 132 / 114 222 2500 / 2480 220 P
856 306 / 133 450 4800 / 3200 220 T
5432 212 / 126 395 3800 / 2150 35 P
9447 370 / 181 475 4300 / 3500 150 T
2121        NEW 236 2500/2000 146 T

针刺过滤材料
NEEDLE PUNCHED FILTER MATERIAL

一、中常温针刺过滤系列：涤纶、丙纶、亚克力

          General needle felt: Polyester needle felt\Polypropylene needle felt\Acrylic needle felt

二、高温针刺过滤系列：美塔斯、聚苯硫醚、聚酰亚胺、聚四氟乙烯

          High Temperature needle felt: Metamax\PPS\P84\PTFE

三、高温玻纤复合系列：氟美斯

          High Temperature glassfiber felt: Glass fiber mixed with Metamax\PPS\P84\PTFE

四、液体过滤系列：涤纶 1-200 微米，丙纶 1-200 微米

          Liquid Filtration felt: PP and PE from 1 to 200μ

五、效用过滤系列：拒水防油型、防静电型、覆膜 / 浸渍型

          Function Filtration Felt:oil&Waterproof\Anti-Static\Membrane\Dipping

覆膜
laminate

梳理
carding

高速针刺
high-speed needle-punching

定型烧毛
singeing

定型轧光
heat-setting/calendering
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中常温针刺过滤系列
Polyester needle felt\Polypropylene needle felt\Acrylic needle felt

涤纶针织毡 Polyester Needle Felt

涤纶针刺毡广泛用于工业捕尘，烟尘治理等方面，滤料透气性好，经热处

理后，表面平整光滑，不易变形、容易清灰。经过拒水拒油和聚四氟乙烯

涂层处理后在实际的除尘应用中更有效。主要用在钢铁行业，化工行业，

工矿行业，垃圾焚烧和发电行业。

Polyester filter felt is widely applied in dust collection and elimination,etc;With 

good air permeability and heat-setting treatment,polyester filter felt gets 

smooth surface,stable structure and easy cleansing.Through water-and oil-

repellent and teflon coating Treatment work more effective in dust collection 

application.Applications:Metal Industry,Chemical Industry,Mineral Industry,Waste Incineration & Power Generation.

防静电针刺毡 Anti-static Needle Felt

防静电针刺毡除了具有生产普通针刺毡的工艺外，还要求在生产针刺毡的基布的轻纱中并入导电纤维纱或在化学纤维中混入

导电纤维或导电材料，可以防止一般的工业粉尘在浓度达到一定程度后遇静电放电火花因素导致爆炸和火灾。

Anti-static Needle-Punched Filter Felt is capable of adding the anti-static yarn to the felt and blending the anti-static fiber into the 

felt,which ate two main ways of producing anti-static filter felts.Prevent the general industrial dust in the concentration reaches a 

certain extent after in case of electrostatic discharge spark to cause the explosion and fire.

亚克力针刺毡 Acrylic Needle Felt

亚克力针刺毡耐温135℃~150℃,PH值在3-11之间具有优良的耐化学性和抗水解性，广泛应用于垃圾焚烧、沥青、喷雾干燥器、

煤磨、电厂等烟气的收尘。

Acrylic needle felt temperature is 135 ℃ ~150 ℃ ,ph value between 3 to 11 with excellent checmical resistance and resistance of 

hydrolysis,is widely used in waste incineration,asphalt,spray dryer,coal mill,power plant,flue gas dust collecting.

丙纶针刺毡 Polypropylene Needled Felt

丙纶针刺毡一般应用于烟气温度 100℃以下及酸、碱度较高的场合或酸、碱度较大的液固分离领域。主要用于冶金、矿山、石油、

化工、化纤、医药、食品等行业的液固分离领域。

Polypropylene fiber needled felt is used in the flue gas temperature below 100℃ and the occasion of higher PH,or a field of higher 

PH solid-liquid separation occasion generally.Polypropylene fiber needled filter felt is mainly used in the solid-liquid separation of 

metallurgy,mining,petroleum,chemical,chemical fiber,medicine and food industries field.

中常温针刺过滤材料特性
Polyester needle felt\Polypropylene needle felt\Acrylic needle felt

涤纶针刺毡
Polyester

Needle Felt

防静电针刺毡
Polyester

Anti-static Needle Felt

亚克力针刺毡   
Acrylic

Needle Felt

米特针刺毡
Milter Needle Felt

丙纶针刺毡
PP Needle Felt

克重 Weight(g/m2) 500 500 500 700 500

材质   
Material           

涤纶
Polyester

涤纶 / 静电丝
Polyester/

Electric fiber

涤纶 / 金属纤
维 Polyester/ 
metal fiber

亚克力
Acrylic

涤纶 / 玻璃纤维
Polyester/Glass 

fiber

丙纶
PP

厚度
Thickness(mm)

1.8 1.8 1.8 1.9 2.2 2.3

透气量
Air permeability

(L/d m2/min)
150-220 150-220 160-230 160-220 100-150 130-160

断裂强度
Tensile 
strength

(N/5 x20 cm)

经向 Warp 1100 1100 1100 850 1800 1000

纬向 Weft 1500 1500 1500 900 1100 1300

断裂伸长率
Tensile 

elongation (%)

经向 Warp ≦ 30 ≦ 30 ≦ 30 ≦ 25 ≦ 10 ≦ 25

纬向 Weft ≦ 50 ≦ 50 ≦ 50 ≦ 45 ≦ 10 ≦ 40

工作温度
Temperature

瞬间
Max

145 150 150 150 170 100

连续
Continue

120 120 120 135 150 80

后处理方式 
Finishing treatment

热定型、烧毛、拒水拒油、PTFT 覆膜
Heat set、Singeing、Oil & water proof、PTFE membr Coating

扎光、粒面 
Calendering 

Grain

品名
Item性能指标

performance
parameter
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PPS 针刺毡  PPS Needle Felt

PPS 针刺毡工作温度在 180℃ ~190℃。具有良好的抗酸碱腐蚀和抗化学性，

可以在恶劣的环境中保持良好的过滤性能，并达到理想的使用寿命。在过滤燃

煤锅炉、垃圾焚烧炉、电厂粉煤灰的集尘处理等脉冲清灰式除尘器中，PPS 针

刺毡是理想的过滤材料。

PPS Needle Felt working temperature in 180℃~190℃,Has good resistance to acid 

and alkali corrosion and chemical resistance,keep good filtration performance 

among the abominable environment,reach ideal service life.In coal boiler,rubbish 

incinerator power plant of fly ash filtering of pulse clear dust catcher are an ideal 

filtration material of PPS filter felt.

美塔斯针刺毡  Metamax Needle Felt

美塔斯针刺毡具有优异的耐温性、良好的耐化学性、杰出的尺寸稳定性以及骄人的防火性：可在 204℃的温度下连续操作（瞬

间温度 240℃），广泛应用于化工、钢铁厂、高炉煤气、烟气、炭黑（白炭黑）尾气、水泥厂立窑尾气、沥青搅拌烟气等行业。

Metamax needle felt has good temperature resistance,good chemical resistance,excellent dimensional stability and excellent 

fire retardancy,can continuous operation under the temperature of 204℃(instantaneous temperature 240℃) ,and can withstand 

repeated momentary fluctuations in temperature 250℃.Widely used in chemical industry,steel blast furnace gas, flue gas, carbon 

black (white carbon black)tail gas,cement plant tail gas,asphalt mixing gas and other industries.

氟美斯针刺毡  F MS Needled Felt

氟美斯针刺毡耐温在 230℃ -280℃ , 不仅具有玻璃纤维机织滤料耐高温，耐酸碱腐蚀，尺寸稳定，高强度的优点，而且具有

良好的耐热，阻燃，防腐效果，气体过滤阻力小，除尘效率超过机织滤料 , 过滤速度高度于机织滤料一倍左右，是目前净化高

炉煤气，烟气过滤的钢冶炼等行业的首选产品。

FMS needled felt temper is 230℃-280℃.It has the advantages of the glass fiber woven filter material,such as high temperature 

resistant,acid and alkali corrosion resistance,dimension stability and high strength,with good heat resistance,flame 

retardant,anticorrosive effect,small gas filtration resistance,the dust removal efficiency is more than woven filter material,filtration  

rate is higher than woven filter material around twice.It is the first choice product to purity the blast furnace gas,filter flue gas is the 

steel smelting industry at persent.

高温针刺过滤系列
Metamax/PPS/P84/PTFE/Glass fiber

P84TM 针刺激毡  P84TM Needle Felt

在过滤除尘应用中，P84TM 主要被生产针刺毡而被应用于脉冲除尘器中。由于 P84TM 纤维独特的开放式三层结构，使 P84TM

针刺毡具有高除尘率，低压下更换滤袋和易清灰的特性。

P84TM 纤维制针刺毡的正常工作温度可以高达 260℃ ,P84TM 纤维的耐磨特性，化学稳定已经在高温工作下的稳定性，使得

P84TM 纤维制的除尘袋具有更长的使用寿命。

应用：水泥厂、沥青厂、石灰厂、钢铁厂、发电厂、垃圾焚烧厂

P84TM used in filter applications is principally in the form of needle-felted fabric,suitable for use in pulse-jet type dust collectors.The 

unique,open,trilobal structure of P84TM fibers provides high filtration efficiency,low pressure change,and ease of cleaning.

Working Temperatures

P84TM fiber bags can operate continuously,under practical working conditions,at temperatures of up to 260℃ .

High Dimensional Stability For Longer Working Life

P84TM fiber remins flexible and strong even at the high end of its temperature range.Combined with good abrasion resistance and 

chemical stability,these properties ensure long and continuous working life for baghouses utilizing P84TM fiber bags.

Successful Applications Around The World

P84TM has been found to be cost effective for a broad range of applications across the globe.These include:

Asphalt Plants;Cement Producers;Lime Kilns;Coal Fire Boilers Mineral Manufacturers;Metallurgical Operations;Materials Processing 

Plants;Soil Remediation;Power Generation & Co-generation;Waste Incineration

高温针刺过滤材料特性
Metamax/PPS/P84/PTFE/Glass fiber

PPS 针刺毡       
PPS  needle 

felt

美塔斯
Metamax

Needle felt

P84  针刺毡
P84

Needle felt

氟美思针刺毡
FMS

Needle felt

玻璃纤维针刺
毡

Glass fiber
needle felt

克重 Weight(g/m2) 500 500 500 850 500

材质   
Material           

PPS
Fiber

美塔斯
Metamax fiber

P84 P84/ 玻纤 /PTFE
玻纤

Glass fiber

厚度
Thickness(mm)

1.8 2.0 2.2 2.5 2.4 2.3

透气量
Air permeability

(L/d m2/min)
150-200 160-230 170-230 80-160 180-230 130-160

断裂强度
Tensile 
strength

(N/5 x20 cm)

经向 Warp 900 800 1100 1800 1400 1000

纬向 Weft 1200 1200 1300 1800 1600 1300

断裂伸长率
Tensile 

elongation (%)

经向 Warp 25 25 30 10 10 ≦ 25

纬向 Weft 35 45 40 10 15 ≦ 40

工作温度
Temperature

瞬间
Max

190 240 280 280 250 100

连续
Continue

180 204 260 230 230 80

后处理方式 
Finishing treatment

高温定型、烧毛、拒水拒油、PTFT 覆膜、特氟隆涂层
Heat-setting、Singeing、Oil & water proof、PTFE membr Coating、Teflon coating

品名
Item性能指标

performance
parameter
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附纤维特性与纱线织物构造
THE SPECIALITY AND CONSTRUCTION OF FIBER/YARN FABRIC

Polypro-pylene
聚丙烯 (PP)

Polyamide
锦纶 (PA)

Polyester
聚脂 / 涤纶
(PET)

polyphenylene sulfide
聚苯硫醚
(PPS)

 Aromatic Aramid 
偏芳族聚酰胺
(Aramid)

Polyimide
聚酰亚胺
(P-84)

Fiberglass
玻璃纤维
(GL)

PTFE
聚四氟乙烯
(PTFE)

连续运行温度℃
Operating Temperature ＜ 90 ＜ 130 ＜ 130 ＜ 190 ＜ 204 ＜ 240 ＜ 260 ＜ 260

瞬间温度℃（干热状态）
Maximum Temperature ＜ 100 ＜ 150 ＜ 150 ＜ 200 ＜ 220 ＜ 260 ＜ 280 ＜ 280

耐磨性
Wearness Resistance

一般 
Fair

好 
Good

好 
Good

好 
Good

好 
Good

好 
Good

一般
Fair

极佳
Excellent

耐水解性
Hydrolisis

极佳
Excellent

极佳
Excellent

一般
Fair

极佳
Excellent

一般
Fair

一般
Fair

一般
Fair

极佳
Excellent

耐碱性
Alkaline Resistance

极佳
Excellent

好
Good

一般
Fair

极佳
Excellent

好
Good

一般
Fair

一般
Fair

极佳
Excellent

耐有机酸
Acidic Resistance

极佳
Excellent

一般
Fair

好
Good

极佳
Excellent

一般
Fair

极佳
Excellent

极佳
Excellent

极佳
Excellent

抗氧化性
Anti-oxidability

一般
Fair

一般
Fair

好
Good

一般
Fair

一般
Fair

极佳
Excellent

极佳
Excellent

极佳
Excellent

滤袋制作加工
Filter Bag Production

滤袋制作加工 - 华宇拥有专业的滤袋设计制作团队，可根据客户需要定制各种规格的板框袋、平盘 / 立盘 / 转鼓 /

带式压滤机袋、除尘袋以及液体滤袋等。

Bag Production-HUAYU own a professional bag sewing team. Focus on sewing all kinds of filter bag, such as fillter press 

bag、compartment filter press bag, disc type filter press bag, drum filter press bag, belt filter press bag,centrifuge bag, 

fluid bed dryer bag, dust filter bag and liquid filtration bag etc.

1. 手工缝制区

      Hand-made Sewing
2. 激光切割区

      Laser Cutting
3. 除尘袋自动三线机

      Automatic Third-Sewing

1

2
3

克重  FZ/T60003-91——《非织造布单位面积质量的测定》

厚度  FZ/T60004-91——《非织造布厚度的测定》

透气性  GB/T5453-1997——《织物透气性试验方法》

断裂强力和断裂伸长  GB/T3923-1997——《纺织品断裂强力和断裂伸长率的测定》

抗静电性 GB/T12703-91——《纺织品静电测试方法》

沾水度 GB4745-84——《纺织品织物表面抗湿性测定方法》

阻燃性 GB5455——《阻燃性的测定》

幅宽 GB/T4667-199——《机织物幅宽的测定》

涨破强力 FZ/T60019-94——《非织造布破裂强力实验方法》

顶破强力 GB/T14800-1993——《土工布顶破强力实验方法》

过滤效率 GB/6166-85——《高效滤料性能试验方法—透过率和阻力》

滤袋 CB12625-2005——《袋式除尘器用滤料及滤袋技术条件》




